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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 20.00

+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Iten Janis (2007) 18.75

+ Villiger Florian (2007) 10.00
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75

 
1 b Odermatt Levin (2007) 18.75

+ Bircher Urs (2007) 10.00
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

1 Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

1 Engi Niculin (2006) 18.50
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Meng Alex (2007) 9.75
- Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 10.00

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Villiger Florian (2007) 10.00

1 a Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.25
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Meng Alex (2007) 9.75

1 b Imhof Dario (2007) 18.25
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

1 Bircher Urs (2007) 17.00
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Meng Alex (2007) 17.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Villiger Florian (2007) 17.00
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Iten Kilian (2011) 19.75

+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Patzen Ursin (2010) 19.75

+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.75
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 c Waser Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75

2 Iten Raphael (2011) 19.50
+ Odermatt Basil (2011) 9.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.75
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.00
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.50
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 18.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75

1 Henggeler Jan (2010) 18.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Basil (2011) 18.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

1 b Troxler Dean (2010) 18.50
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

1 c Weiss David (2011) 18.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 d Zimmermann Luis (2010) 18.50
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50

2 a Amstad Michael (2011) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

2 b Arnold Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

2 c Bucher Janik (2010) 18.25
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

2 d Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.25
+ Bucher Janik (2010) 9.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

2 e Engi Tristan (2010) 18.25
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75

2 f Hürlimann Louis (2011) 18.25
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 18.25
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Grab Wysel (2011) 17.50
- Widmer Julian (2011) 9.00
o Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50

1 b Widmer Julian (2011) 17.50
- Grab Wysel (2011) 9.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Louis (2010) 17.00
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

1 Blattmann Ivan (2010) 17.00
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Weiss David (2011) 8.50
o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Keiser Finn (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Janik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2004
1 Hürlimann Marco 20.00

+ Müller Luca (2004) * 10.00
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00

 
1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 19.50

+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Gabriel Simon 9.75

 
1 Gabriel Simon 18.75

+ Brand Andreas 10.00
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.75
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1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.50
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 10.00
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50

1 Müller Luca (2004) * 18.50
o Hürlimann Marco 8.50
+ Lienhard Ramon (2004) 10.00

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 17.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
- Brand Andreas 9.00

2 Brand Andreas 17.50
o Gabriel Simon 8.50
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00

1 Lienhard Ramon (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Suter Colin (2009) 20.00

+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

 
1 Wiss Severin (2009) 19.00

- Iten Edi (2009) 9.00
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.75

+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
- Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.75

1 c Iten Edi (2009) 18.75
- Wiss Severin (2009) 9.00
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 a Moos Arno (2008) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

1 b Patt Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Waser Armin (2012) 20.00

+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Arnold Livio (2013) 19.75

+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

 
2 b Föhn Kevin (2014) 19.75

+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00

2 c Hanke Martin (2013) 19.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 19.00
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 Zürcher Levin (2012) 19.00
- Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.00
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00

1 Lämmler Juri (2013) 18.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Goddard Oliver (2014) 10.00

1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 18.75
+ Lämmler Juri (2013) 10.00
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.75

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 Blattmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Andri (2012) 18.50
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.75

1 Iten Sämi (2012) 18.25
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.25
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 9.75
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Alexander (2013) 18.25
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 9.75

1 c Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

2 a Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.00
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00
- Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.00

2 b Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.00
- Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.00
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.00

1 a Goddard Oliver (2014) 17.25
- Signer Gianin (2013) 8.75
o Lämmler Juri (2013) 8.50

1 b Signer Gianin (2013) 17.25
- Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

1 c Ingold Silas (2013) 17.25
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.75
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.00
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Koller Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 Weiss Matteo (2014) 17.00
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


